Classificagdo Nome

10

11

12

13

14

REJANE DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA

SIMONE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA

CLAUDINEIA SALUSTIANO DE ARAUJO

QUELEI GUSMAO

SILVANA APARECIDA DE SOUSA COSTA

ROSANGELA ALVES CORREIA VIEIRA

SILVANA DUTRA KAZIMIERZ

CRISTINA AGUIAR FARIA

ANDREIA LOUREDO LOPES

PATRICIA DA COSTA CASTRO

ALDA CACILDA MARCIANO

ERIKA DOS SANTOS AGUIAR DUARTE

ROBSON JOSE DA SILVA

MARIA ISABEL MARTINS TEIXEIRA DE
GAVINO DIAS

CPF

13371561836

12145210881

15899801824

13990347829

17484823864

5202348800

10830178880

13161379888

10829471804

14956040806

9142332893

16237356886

19751579821

99686660844

DI

Diretoria

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

Cargo

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA |
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA |
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I

Categoria

A

A

Pontuagao

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Pontuagdo da

classificagdo de Tempo de
atribuicao de
classes/aulas

Magistério

11100

10166

10082

9930

9901

9739

9707

9231

8986

8952

8913

8722

8510

8473



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

ROSE CRISTINA GEDRA DE ARAUJO

MARCOS MARCELO JORDAO OLIVEIRA

ROSEMARY SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA

LUCIANE MENDES SOUZA DE FRANCA

FABIANA DOS SANTOS

DILMA CORDON LEITE DE MORAES

ANA MARIA RIBEIRO DA SILVA

RITA MADALENA JOAQUIM

ELIANA CELESTE VALENTE MACHADO
IZUml

FERNANDO CARLOS DE JESUS

ANA PAULA MENEZES DE SOUZA
NEVES

ALEXSANDRA DE BRITO AREIAS

VANIA DE MORAIS LIMA

CINTIA APARECIDA DE
ALMEIDANOGUEIRA

CLOTILDE DA SILVA GARCIA

ANA PAULA MALATESTA LOPES

ANALIA CRISTINA PEREIRA RAMOS

15516782848

12148934813

9781529806

12131082843

14260769839

5830738830

10576890847

7732952839

10026926873

13387654855

16959628857

26349520823

9782756830

26912868860

7418872828

13358058859

66879906672

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

2 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

2 SANTOS

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

8437

8421

8386

8218

8106

8012

7923

7723

7455

7341

7321

7274

7169

7083

7074

7067

6925



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

SANDRA CRISTINA CORREIA DA SILVA

ROSA MARIA GOMES ROCHA

LUCIANO SILVA CASTELAO

LUCINA FATIMA ZENI MEHRINGER

JOSILENE DE FRANCA SANTANA

ANA RITA DOS SANTOS LOURENCO

MARIA EUNICE DE JESUS GONCALVES

PRISCILA LIDIANE AGUILLAR RIBEIRO

DAGMAR BARROS

KAMILLA MARQUES GOMES

SANDRA REGINA DE SOUZA

CLAUDIA HELENA MESSIAS SPOLTORE

JULIANA OLIVEIRA DE SOUSA ALVES

DANIELY CRISTINE DE CASTRO
MAGALHAES

ELIANE SOARES CHALEGRE

DANILO ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA

LEDA PAULA BERNARDI PEREIRA

7001829854

6996712807

27663819888

94643245034

63263491253

510608841

3191688838

13665584809

1839682809

21883339855

10828431809

7770653800

27955030850

26002549862

27643668841

36489952866

10580610896

1 SANTOS

2 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

2 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

2 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

2 SANTOS

2 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA |
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

6818

6629

6569

6479

6308

6152

6118

6085

5999

5970

5920

5742

5741

5719

5568

5524

5462



50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

VANESSA CUZNER SAMUEL LEITE

29583719803
EUNICE MADEIRA PITELLI 66701830897
CELIA CORTEZ 2854482859
DOLORES HELENA BLANCO CAMPBELL 9781963840
ROSE DE LIMA BARBOSA 3999937890
WANDERLEI MINELLI JUNIOR 28454196862
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE MONTEIRO DA
SILVA 29576953839
MARIZE MONTEIRO DO NASCIMENTO 7028232875
SUSANA WILLS 8435160890

ELMA GONCALVES OLIVEIRA
10 GONC 50 30656854855
RAONI PONTES D ANT
ONIPONTES DOS S 05 34520491835

PATRICIA FERREIRA SILVEIRA

29434999863
CAMILA DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA

42590322836

E ED
MARIA EUNICE DOS SANTOS 10141846810
LOSED DO LOPE
CARLOS EDUARDO LOPES SANTOS 33745134842
MARCIA APARECIDA GUIMARAES
DANTAS 16955723863
ECIDA LOPE

MARIA APARECIDA LOPES 7006118867

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

2 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

2 SANTOS

2 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA |
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA |
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5242

5229

5143

4911

4817

4777

4270

3796

3754

3683

3662

3224

2934

2901

2886

2875

2872



68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

VANIA PEREIRA DE CARVALHO

JOSE EDSON BISPO DOS SANTOS

MARIA ELZA SANTOS VIEIRA SILVA

MAURICIO SANTANA SENA

VIVIAN PIRES MARCENIUK

LUCIANA GOMES DA SILVA

ANA CLAUDIA RAMOS CORREA LUIZON

THAIS PEREIRA DA CRUZ

RUBIA CAROLINA ANDRADE DOS
SANTOS

MARIA CRISTINA EVANGELISTA DOS
SANTOS

MARIA CELESTE DE SOUSA

ERICA DA SILVA ROCHA

ADRIANA BAUER DE MOURA

NIVALDO CHAGAS COELHO

LUCIANA DE MORAES OLIVEIRA

CLAUDIA GUIDA VALENTE MACHADO
DE ANDRADE

27351032858

8297462854

8258054813

32345778890

33108740873

37320555824

18031334811

39604955870

30548528810

2534286889

78321476872

4400028852

5675300864

72904593853

11331501873

13260807845

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

2 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

2 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

2 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR DE ENSINO

FUNDAMENTAL E MEDIO

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA |
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

2870

2856

2765

2552

2546

1981

1922

1874

1401

11623

11243

10614

10551

10231

9924

9700



85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

VANDA CHAVES DOS SANTOS

VERONILDA MARCELINA DA SILVA

PATRICIA RIBAU DINIZ FERNANDES

MARIA DO SOCORRO PEREIRA
MARINHO ESTEVAM

CASSI BUENO BARROS

CRISTIANY COTARELO AFONSO
SARDINHA

MARCIA DAS NEVES BARROS

ANDREIA TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS

DEBORA CINTIA RABELLO

ANA LUCIA CRUZ DOS SANTOS

GEANCARLOS SIQUEIRA DE ALMEIDA

ADRIANA RODRIGUES

EDUARDO DIAS MATTOS

ANA LUCIA SANTOS RABELO

KELLY CRISTINA DE ARRUDA

DANILA GABRIELA
MEGUERDITCHIANVARGAS BARCELOS

9796749807

12600386882

9802399825

7032015816

16181281835

7032002838

1807710866

19746845802

10725543809

15892989852

25212308801

6992883801

94317615720

15914521807

29071397890

29907060895

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA |
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA |
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9307

9211

8765

8700

8017

7838

7744

7690

7588

7335

7297

7249

7220

6921

6811

6697



101

102

103

104

105

106

107

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

MARIA DA PENHA DIAS PEREIRA

ADRIANA VALENCIO COUCEIRO

JACIELMA GONCALVES OLIVEIRA

SANDRA MARIA SILVA SOUZA SANTOS

ANDERSON DINIZ GOMES DA SILVA

ELIDA DE SOUZA PEREIRA

DEVANI LOPES MORAES TAFNER TERNI

MARINICE FERREIRA PIMENTEL LUCIO

ROSENDO TEIXEIRA DE SANTANA
NETO

ADENIR RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS SILVA

MARIA APARECIDA CORREA BARBOSA

ANDREA DE MELO LUZ BORGES

JORGEANE SOARES DE MOURA DA
SILVA

HILDA CRISTINA FERNANDES DA SILVA

CRISTIANE COSTA SILVA

JOYCE DA SILVA MENDES

MARIVEL SALETE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
NOGUEIRA

3949140824

27015445808

31000337871

5312037869

29607278860

27951998826

15897105847

16226942878

27913232870

5311508876

6208328861

30593243870

32505623864

15916571801

14842588861

33478343801

22767802820

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA |
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA |
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA |
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA |
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA |
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA |
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

6690

6607

6446

6394

6347

6287

6282

6080

5958

5956

5849

5844

5481

5352

5323

5309

5190



119

120

121

122

123

124

KATIA LINS DA SILVA

SILVIO LUIS MARQUES

ELIANA RODRIGUES ALVES

JULIANA CALISTA DE JESUS VALENTE

DEBORA CARVALHO NEVES DO
NASCIMENTO

FABIANI GONCALVES

4926716801

28407757861

5619354830

31382464860

22394831804

9798393864

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

1 SANTOS

PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA |
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA |
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA I
PROFESSOR EDUCACAO
BASICA |

10

10

10

10

10

10

5187

5179

5111

5100

5063

3208



